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1 Butler 554 281 273

1 Will Horne 135 -5 70 E 65 -5

T4 Derek Tabor 138 -2 70 E 68 -2

T14 Leo Zurovac 141 +1 73 +3 68 -2

T14 Logan Sutto 141 +1 69 -1 72 +2

T63 Johnny Creamean 148 +8 72 +2 76 +6

2 DePaul 563 282 281

T4 Dominic Lucchesi 138 -2 69 -1 69 -1

T14 Pablo Riveiro 141 +1 71 +1 70 E

T21 Ryder Henares 142 +2 70 E 72 +2

T21 Rohan Gopaldas 142 +2 72 +2 70 E

T55 Alex Vekich 147 +7 73 +3 74 +4

T3 IU Indy 568 282 286

T14 Brady Schier 141 +1 71 +1 70 E

T14 Noah Kirsch 141 +1 72 +2 69 -1

T21 Morgan Tournemire 142 +2 68 -2 74 +4

T30 Sam McWilliams 144 +4 71 +1 73 +3

T76 Titus Boswell 150 +10 76 +6 74 +4

T3 Loyola-Chicago 568 278 290

T2 Charlie Kulwin 136 -4 67 -3 69 -1

T25 Sebastian Kasun 143 +3 71 +1 72 +2

T39 Ryan Walsh 145 +5 72 +2 73 +3

T48 Connor Woodin 146 +6 70 E 76 +6

T55 Zach Mulhearn 147 +7 70 E 77 +7

5 Oakland 572 293 279

T10 Matteo Rocco 140 E 71 +1 69 -1

T25 Robert Burns 143 +3 73 +3 70 E

T30 Bhavi Sohal 144 +4 74 +4 70 E

T39 Luke Kelly 145 +5 75 +5 70 E

T76 Brennan Sullivan 150 +10 75 +5 75 +5

6 Evansville 577 285 292

T21 Andres Rodriguez 142 +2 71 +1 71 +1

T39 Daniil Romashkin 145 +5 66 -4 79 +9

T55 Omar Khalid 147 +7 72 +2 75 +5

T63 Julian Kiessling 148 +8 76 +6 72 +2

T85 Masatoyo Kato 152 +12 78 +8 74 +4

T7 Indian Hills CC 578 291 287

T30 Nathan Pouchoulon 144 +4 68 -2 76 +6

T39 Daniel Freeman 145 +5 75 +5 70 E

T48 Jedd Thomas 146 +6 75 +5 71 +1

T63 Charlie Preston 148 +8 73 +3 75 +5

T63 Emilio Arellano 148 +8 77 +7 71 +1

T7 Youngstown State 578 289 289

T2 Nolan Shilling 136 -4 68 -2 68 -2

T39 Ryan Sam 145 +5 74 +4 71 +1

T63 Jacob Sylak 148 +8 73 +3 75 +5

71 Jordan Kish 149 +9 74 +4 75 +5

T85 Michael Porter 152 +12 75 +5 77 +7

T7 Cleveland State 578 288 290

T10 Brody Simms 140 E 72 +2 68 -2

T30 Andrew Kaye 144 +4 72 +2 72 +2

T55 Mason Frazier 147 +7 73 +3 74 +4
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T85 Dillon Pendergast 152 +12 71 +1 81 +11

T88 Dominik Cosic 153 +13 77 +7 76 +6

10 Purdue Fort Wayne 582 286 296

T14 Cody Coleman 141 +1 67 -3 74 +4

T30 Brock Reschly 144 +4 72 +2 72 +2

T48 Nick Bellush 146 +6 72 +2 74 +4

82 Nick Holder 151 +11 75 +5 76 +6

92 AJ Agnew 154 +14 76 +6 78 +8

11 Bradley 583 289 294

T39 Brody McCarthy 145 +5 71 +1 74 +4

T39 Devin Reichard 145 +5 72 +2 73 +3

T48 Carter Stevenson 146 +6 73 +3 73 +3

T55 Max Adams 147 +7 73 +3 74 +4

T88 Tanner Leonard 153 +13 78 +8 75 +5

12 Detroit Mercy 584 293 291

T14 Mason Sokolowski 141 +1 72 +2 69 -1

T25 Gowtham Nalluri 143 +3 70 E 73 +3

T76 Marko Banic 150 +10 74 +4 76 +6

T76 David Swab 150 +10 77 +7 73 +3

100 Matthew Schultz 161 +21 78 +8 83 +13

13 Green Bay 592 298 294

T30 Yinta Yang 144 +4 72 +2 72 +2

T48 Mason Haupt 146 +6 74 +4 72 +2

T63 Trent Meyer 148 +8 73 +3 75 +5

96 Max Reis 156 +16 81 +11 75 +5

99 Brett Wieland 157 +17 79 +9 78 +8
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Individuals

25 Luke Kruger Butler [IND] 143 +3 74 +4 69 -1

T94 Henry Quinn Butler [IND] 155 +15 76 +6 79 +9

30 Hank Schaefer DePaul [IND] 144 +4 74 +4 70 E

T71 Billy Gneiser DePaul [IND] 149 +9 74 +4 75 +5

101 Paul Costello DePaul [IND] 85 N/A 85 +15 0 N/A

T55 Harry Ward IU Indy [IND] 147 +7 73 +3 74 +4

T76 Greg Miller IU Indy [IND] 150 +10 75 +5 75 +5

T82 Alex Rasmussen Loyola-Chicago [IND] 151 +11 78 +8 73 +3

T4 Jack Zubkus Oakland [IND] 138 -2 69 -1 69 -1

T4 Edward Rowe Oakland [IND] 138 -2 71 +1 67 -3

T71 Ben Willis Oakland [IND] 149 +9 81 +11 68 -2

T55 Jamison Ousley Evansville [IND] 147 +7 73 +3 74 +4

T48 Roman Roth Indian Hills CC [IND] 146 +6 73 +3 73 +3

T94 Josuha Weiner Youngstown State [IND] 155 +15 72 +2 83 +13

T71 Alex Anderson Cleveland State [IND] 149 +9 76 +6 73 +3

T82 Ryan Dinan Cleveland State [IND] 151 +11 77 +7 74 +4

92 Ben Scheeff Cleveland State [IND] 154 +14 81 +11 73 +3

T76 Julian Dugan Purdue Fort Wayne [IND] 150 +10 75 +5 75 +5

T88 Jarred Bowser Purdue Fort Wayne [IND] 153 +13 77 +7 76 +6

T96 Landon Smith Purdue Fort Wayne [IND] 156 +16 78 +8 78 +8

T71 Jeremy Ott Bradley [IND] 149 +9 74 +4 75 +5

T88 Harshan Juttu Detroit Mercy [IND] 153 +13 75 +5 78 +8

T48 Logan Pechinski Green Bay [IND] 146 +6 72 +2 74 +4

T96 Logan Suter Green Bay [IND] 156 +16 77 +7 79 +9
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Teams

1 Butler 273 -7

2 DePaul 281 +1

T3 IU Indy 286 +6

T3 Loyola-Chicago 290 +10

5 Oakland 279 -1

6 Evansville 292 +12

T7 Indian Hills CC 287 +7

T7 Youngstown State 289 +9

T7 Cleveland State 290 +10

10 Purdue Fort Wayne 296 +16

11 Bradley 294 +14

12 Detroit Mercy 291 +11

13 Green Bay 294 +14
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Players

1 Will Horne Butler [A] 65 -5

T2 Nolan Shilling Youngstown State [A] 68 -2

T2 Charlie Kulwin Loyola-Chicago [A] 69 -1

T4 Sam Mortell Miami (OH) [IND] 70 E

T4 Edward Rowe Oakland [IND] 67 -3

T4 Derek Tabor Butler [A] 68 -2

T4 Dominic Lucchesi DePaul [A] 69 -1

T4 Jack Zubkus Oakland [IND] 69 -1

T4 Kash Bellar Ball State [IND] 66 -4

T10 Brody Simms Cleveland State [A] 68 -2

T10 Matthew Mattioli Miami (OH) [IND] 68 -2

T10 Drew Todd Ball State [IND] 73 +3

T10 Matteo Rocco Oakland [A] 69 -1

T14 Pablo Riveiro DePaul [A] 70 E

T14 Brady Schier IU Indy [A] 70 E

T14 Leo Zurovac Butler [A] 68 -2

T14 Logan Sutto Butler [A] 72 +2

T14 Noah Kirsch IU Indy [A] 69 -1

T14 Mason Sokolowski Detroit Mercy [A] 69 -1

T14 Cody Coleman Purdue Fort Wayne [A] 74 +4

T21 Ryder Henares DePaul [A] 72 +2

T21 Rohan Gopaldas DePaul [A] 70 E

T21 Andres Rodriguez Evansville [A] 71 +1

T21 Morgan Tournemire IU Indy [A] 74 +4

T25 Robert Burns Oakland [A] 70 E

T25 Sebastian Kasun Loyola-Chicago [A] 72 +2

T25 Taneesh Sirivolu Indiana [IND] 71 +1

T25 Luke Kruger Butler [IND] 69 -1

T25 Gowtham Nalluri Detroit Mercy [A] 73 +3

T30 Nathan Pouchoulon Indian Hills CC [A] 76 +6

T30 Brock Reschly Purdue Fort Wayne [A] 72 +2

T30 Sam McWilliams IU Indy [A] 73 +3

T30 Bhavi Sohal Oakland [A] 70 E

T30 Yinta Yang Green Bay [A] 72 +2

T30 Nate Vonderhaar Miami (OH) [IND] 69 -1

T30 Andrew Kaye Cleveland State [A] 72 +2

T30 Robert Bender III Indiana [IND] 70 E

T30 Hank Schaefer DePaul [IND] 70 E

T39 Brody McCarthy Bradley [A] 74 +4

T39 Neri Checcucci Indiana [IND] 73 +3

T39 Ryan Walsh Loyola-Chicago [A] 73 +3

T39 Tyler Anderson Miami (OH) [IND] 71 +1

T39 Daniil Romashkin Evansville [A] 79 +9

T39 Daniel Freeman Indian Hills CC [A] 70 E

T39 Devin Reichard Bradley [A] 73 +3

T39 Ryan Sam Youngstown State [A] 71 +1

T39 Luke Kelly Oakland [A] 70 E

T48 Nick Bellush Purdue Fort Wayne [A] 74 +4

T48 Jedd Thomas Indian Hills CC [A] 71 +1

T48 Roman Roth Indian Hills CC [IND] 73 +3

T48 Carter Stevenson Bradley [A] 73 +3

T48 Mason Haupt Green Bay [A] 72 +2
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T48 Logan Pechinski Green Bay [IND] 74 +4

T48 Connor Woodin Loyola-Chicago [A] 76 +6

T55 Harry Ward IU Indy [IND] 74 +4

T55 Max Adams Bradley [A] 74 +4

T55 Zach Mulhearn Loyola-Chicago [A] 77 +7

T55 Alex Vekich DePaul [A] 74 +4

T55 Omar Khalid Evansville [A] 75 +5

T55 Mason Frazier Cleveland State [A] 74 +4

T55 Jamison Ousley Evansville [IND] 74 +4

T55 Colin Nasser Ball State [IND] 76 +6

T63 Emilio Arellano Indian Hills CC [A] 71 +1

T63 Griffin Hare Ball State [IND] 73 +3

T63 Jacob Sylak Youngstown State [A] 75 +5

T63 Julian Kiessling Evansville [A] 72 +2

T63 Trent Meyer Green Bay [A] 75 +5

T63 Kieran Hogarth Indiana [IND] 76 +6

T63 Johnny Creamean Butler [A] 76 +6

T63 Charlie Preston Indian Hills CC [A] 75 +5

T71 Alex Anderson Cleveland State [IND] 73 +3

T71 Billy Gneiser DePaul [IND] 75 +5

T71 Jeremy Ott Bradley [IND] 75 +5

T71 Jordan Kish Youngstown State [A] 75 +5

T71 Ben Willis Oakland [IND] 68 -2

T76 Greg Miller IU Indy [IND] 75 +5

T76 Titus Boswell IU Indy [A] 74 +4

T76 Brennan Sullivan Oakland [A] 75 +5

T76 David Swab Detroit Mercy [A] 73 +3

T76 Marko Banic Detroit Mercy [A] 76 +6

T76 Julian Dugan Purdue Fort Wayne [IND] 75 +5

T82 Ryan Dinan Cleveland State [IND] 74 +4

T82 Nick Holder Purdue Fort Wayne [A] 76 +6

T82 Alex Rasmussen Loyola-Chicago [IND] 73 +3

T85 Dillon Pendergast Cleveland State [A] 81 +11

T85 Michael Porter Youngstown State [A] 77 +7

T85 Masatoyo Kato Evansville [A] 74 +4

T88 Tanner Leonard Bradley [A] 75 +5

T88 Dominik Cosic Cleveland State [A] 76 +6

T88 Harshan Juttu Detroit Mercy [IND] 78 +8

T88 Jarred Bowser Purdue Fort Wayne [IND] 76 +6

T92 AJ Agnew Purdue Fort Wayne [A] 78 +8

T92 Ben Scheeff Cleveland State [IND] 73 +3

T94 Josuha Weiner Youngstown State [IND] 83 +13

T94 Henry Quinn Butler [IND] 79 +9

T96 Max Reis Green Bay [A] 75 +5

T96 Landon Smith Purdue Fort Wayne [IND] 78 +8

T96 Logan Suter Green Bay [IND] 79 +9

99 Brett Wieland Green Bay [A] 78 +8

100 Matthew Schultz Detroit Mercy [A] 83 +13

101 Paul Costello DePaul [IND] 0 N/A
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Teams

1 Butler 554 -6 281 +1 273 -7

2 DePaul 563 +3 282 +2 281 +1

T3 IU Indy 568 +8 282 +2 286 +6

T3 Loyola-Chicago 568 +8 278 -2 290 +10

5 Oakland 572 +12 293 +13 279 -1

6 Evansville 577 +17 285 +5 292 +12

T7 Indian Hills CC 578 +18 291 +11 287 +7

T7 Youngstown State 578 +18 289 +9 289 +9

T7 Cleveland State 578 +18 288 +8 290 +10

10 Purdue Fort Wayne 582 +22 286 +6 296 +16

11 Bradley 583 +23 289 +9 294 +14

12 Detroit Mercy 584 +24 293 +13 291 +11

13 Green Bay 592 +32 298 +18 294 +14

Top 20 Players

1 Will Horne Butler [A] 135 -5 70 E 65 -5

T2 Nolan Shilling Youngstown State [A] 136 -4 68 -2 68 -2

T2 Charlie Kulwin Loyola-Chicago [A] 136 -4 67 -3 69 -1

T4 Dominic Lucchesi DePaul [A] 138 -2 69 -1 69 -1

T4 Jack Zubkus Oakland [IND] 138 -2 69 -1 69 -1

T4 Sam Mortell Miami (OH) [IND] 138 -2 68 -2 70 E

T4 Edward Rowe Oakland [IND] 138 -2 71 +1 67 -3

T4 Kash Bellar Ball State [IND] 138 -2 72 +2 66 -4

T4 Derek Tabor Butler [A] 138 -2 70 E 68 -2

T10 Brody Simms Cleveland State [A] 140 E 72 +2 68 -2

T10 Matthew Mattioli Miami (OH) [IND] 140 E 72 +2 68 -2

T10 Matteo Rocco Oakland [A] 140 E 71 +1 69 -1

T10 Drew Todd Ball State [IND] 140 E 67 -3 73 +3

T14 Pablo Riveiro DePaul [A] 141 +1 71 +1 70 E

T14 Brady Schier IU Indy [A] 141 +1 71 +1 70 E

T14 Noah Kirsch IU Indy [A] 141 +1 72 +2 69 -1

T14 Mason Sokolowski Detroit Mercy [A] 141 +1 72 +2 69 -1

T14 Cody Coleman Purdue Fort Wayne [A] 141 +1 67 -3 74 +4

T14 Leo Zurovac Butler [A] 141 +1 73 +3 68 -2

T14 Logan Sutto Butler [A] 141 +1 69 -1 72 +2

POS Team Total RD 1 RD 2

POS Player Team Total RD 1 RD 2
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Par Performance Scoring Averages

Tournament Avg. 3.24 Tournament Avg. 4.18 Tournament Avg. 4.97

Winner 2.75 Winner 3.75 Winner 4.50

Top 3 2.92 Top 3 3.75 Top 3 4.67

Top 10 2.90 Top 10 3.88 Top 10 4.65

73.05

Average Score

65

Lowest Score

83

Highest Score

3.24

Par 3 Avg.

4.18

Par 4 Avg.

4.97

Par 5 Avg.

1 4 373 4.13 +0.13 4.00 3.80 3.80

2 4 432 4.32 +0.32 4.00 3.90 4.20

3 5 563 4.80 -0.20 4.00 4.30 4.20

4 3 179 3.26 +0.26 3.00 2.90 3.40

5 4 436 4.31 +0.31 3.00 3.90 3.80

6 4 354 4.03 +0.03 4.00 3.60 3.60

7 4 374 3.95 -0.05 4.00 4.00 3.80

8 3 160 3.06 +0.06 2.00 2.60 2.40

9 4 405 4.10 +0.10 4.00 4.30 4.20

10 4 423 4.45 +0.45 4.00 3.80 3.80

11 3 154 3.34 +0.34 3.00 3.20 3.00

12 5 553 5.15 +0.15 5.00 5.00 5.00

13 4 403 4.21 +0.21 3.00 3.60 3.60

14 4 432 4.43 +0.43 3.00 3.80 3.60

15 3 192 3.30 +0.30 3.00 2.90 2.80

16 4 371 4.03 +0.03 4.00 4.00 3.80

17 4 341 3.89 -0.11 4.00 3.80 3.80

18 4 406 4.29 +0.29 4.00 4.10 4.00

Par 3 Avg. Par 4 Avg. Par 5 Avg.

Hole Par Yards
Tournament Avg.

Scoring Avg.
To Par

Winner

Scoring Avg.

Top 10

Scoring Avg.

Top 5

Scoring Avg.
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Scoring Totals

Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys Dbl Bogeys Dbl Bogeys+ NR

0
0.00%

208
11.55%

1131
62.80%

413
22.93%

44
2.44%

4
0.22%

1
0.06%

Hole by Hole Scoring

1 4 373 0 10 70 17 3 0 1

2 4 432 0 7 58 31 4 0 0

3 5 563 0 34 52 14 0 0 0

4 3 179 0 9 59 29 3 0 0

5 4 436 0 7 61 26 6 0 0

6 4 354 0 18 65 13 4 0 0

7 4 374 0 21 63 16 0 0 0

8 3 160 0 11 72 17 0 0 0

9 4 405 0 9 73 17 1 0 0

10 4 423 0 6 52 33 9 0 0

11 3 154 0 6 58 33 2 1 0

12 5 553 0 9 70 18 3 0 0

13 4 403 0 9 63 26 2 0 0

14 4 432 0 4 55 36 4 1 0

15 3 192 0 5 62 32 0 1 0

16 4 371 0 11 75 14 0 0 0

17 4 341 0 23 66 10 1 0 0

18 4 406 0 9 57 31 2 1 0

Hole Par Yards Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys Double Bogeys Worse NR
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